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NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 
Mark Yeager KS Associates 216-479-6807 yeagerm@ksassociates.com 

Halle Jones Capers Halles Engineering & Design 330-631-5654 halle@hallesead.com 

Edward Piatak Euthenics 440-260-1555 erpiatak@euthenics-inc.com 

David Hempfling Middough Inc. 256-339-3608 David.Hempfling@Middough.com 

Matthew Shirey CCI Engineering Services 404-670-5298 mshirey@ccitechs.com 

Keri Barty RAM USA 216-393-7663 KBarty@RAM-USA.com 

Brittany Smith CHA Companies 614-362-9949 bsmith@chacompanies.com 

Dan Ford CHA Companies 614-362-9949 dford@chacompanies.com 

Kiran Patel G&T Associates, Inc. 440-572-0555 kiran@gta-oh.com 

Bledar Lala Cosmos Technologies 216-664-1170 Blala@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 

Barry Davidson Cosmos Technologies 216-664-1170 bdavidson@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 

Stephen Gage WSP 216-781-7890 Stephen.Gage@wsp.com 

Chris Preto Mott MacDonald 216-535-3647 Christopher.preto@mattmac.com 

Colleen Flood RDM International, Inc. 703-709-2540 ext. 126 cflood@rdmintlinc.com 

Neil Braccini Sita Aero 937-859-8236 Neil.Braccini@sita.aero 

John Ford Robert and Company 404-880-7003 j.ford@robertco.com 

Martin Hilovsky EnviroScience 800-940-4025 mhilovsky@enviroscienceinc.com 

Greg Fredrickson Airport Design Consultants, Inc. 410-465-9600 gfredrickson@adci-corp.com 

Yina Rojas Airport Design Consultants, Inc. 410-465-9600 yrojas@adci-corp.com 

Tim Martin Spaantech Technology, Inc. 312-213-1078 tmartin@spaantech.com 

Gregory Cifra AECOM 216-622-2346 Greg.cifra@aecom.com 

Robert Rush AECOM 216-622-2346 Robert.rush@aecom.com 
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Paul Strack Woolpert 216-702-4206 Paul.Strack@Woolpert.com 

Cyle Cantrell Burns & McDonnell 872-999-8649 crcantrell@burnsmcd.com 

Andre Domingues SITA 770-608-6985 Andre.Domingues@sita.aero.com 

Chris Straub Argus Consulting 816-874-8233 cstraub@argusconsulting.com 

Paul Johnke Argus Consulting 816-874-8233 pjohnke@argusconsulting.com 

Jacob Saathoff Enviroserve 330-241-1231 jacobsaathoff@enviroserve.com 

Joe Ferenczy Osborn Engineering 216-861-2020 jferenczy@osborne-end.com 

Loretta Snider Osborn Engineering 216-861-2020 lsnider@osborn-eng.com 

Jenny Sherwood Osborn Engineering 216-861-2020 jesherwood@osborn-eng.com 

Maria Benovic C&S Companies 216-619-5449 Mbenovic@cscos.com 

Kelly Jost C&S Companies 216-619-5449 Kjost@cscos.com 

Dan Cohen Ardmore Roderick 331-201-2777 dcohen@ardmoreroderick.com 

Megan Zipp Van Auken Akins Architects LLC 216-241-2220 mzipp@vaakins.com 

Lance Wanamaker Michael Baker International 216-776-6629 LWanamaker@mbakerintl.com 

Tim Schneiter The JW group 407-413-9264 tschneiter@thejwg.com 

Enrique Melendez The JW group 407-413-9264 emelendez@thejwg.com 

Adam Oliver Arora Engineers 610-459-7944 aoliver@aroraengineers.com 
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